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Advancing Motivational Interviewing

Facilitating Change and Achieving Success

Motivational Interviewing (MI) is an
evidence-based process that addresses
ambivalence to change.

e [dentify and describe MI
e Identify and demonstrate complex reflections within the
four MI processes

Ernie Marshall is co-founder of e [dentify and demonstrate strategies to elicit and respond to
Change Partnership, LLC. He has change talk
worked in a variety of publicand e Demonstrate an ability to deliver MI beyond a beginning
private agencies in direct practice
and administrative roles for more level
than 25 years. He is currently a
Treatment Supervisor for the State
of Wisconsin. He holds a Master’s

Who should attend: Those who have completed

degree in Social Work. He is a beginner training and are looking to advance their skills.
member of the Motivational
Interviewing Network of Trainers When: Tuesday May 16 2017

O ’ 9

(MINT) and has been conducting
training for more than 15 years.

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Where: Workforce Connections
2615 East Avenue South, La Crosse

Cost: $99; additional $10 for 6 CEs

Register at:

C.l‘langc Fartncrs,hip

Workforce Connections, Inc. administers employment and training programs funded through a variety of sources including the United States Department of Labor, the
‘Wisconsin Department of Workforce Development, the Western Wisconsin Workforce Development Board. Inc., local employers, and community organizations.

Workforce Connections, Inc. is an affirmative action/equal opportunity employer/program. Workforce Connections, Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of disability in
the provision of services or employment. If you need this printed material interpreted or in a different form, or if you need assistance in using this service, please contact us.
Deaf, hearing or speech impaired callers may reach us through the Wisconsin Relay System at 1-800-WI-RELAY (947-3529)

Workforce Connections, Inc. 1-608-792-3836 / www.workforceconnections.org




Advancing Motivational Interviewing Course Outline

Day One

Start Time End Time Topic

8:30 a.m.
8:45a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

8:45a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Welcome, Intro, Overview of Obijectives
Brief Review of MI

Break

The Spirit of MI — a deeper look

Break

Small group exercises

Lunch

Complex Reflections/Exercises

Break

Eliciting and Responding to Change Talk/Exercises
Break

Putting it all together/Exercises

Q & A, Wrap Up and Evaluations

Please contact Leslie Barfknecht at leslie@clientdriventherapy.com or (608) 415-9235 if you need special accommodations or
if you have questions, concerns and/or grievances.

Attendees must successfully complete the post-exam, and complete the participant satisfaction evaluation in
order to receive certificate of credit. (No partial credit awarded.) Certificates will be distributed by email after
completion of the training within one week.

“Change Partnership, LLC, Provider #1509, is approved as a provider for social work continuing education by the Association of
Social Work Boards (ASWB), www.aswb.org, through the Approved Continuing Education (ACE) program. Change Partnership,
LLC maintains responsibility for the program. ASWB Approved Period: 2/17/18. Social workers should contact their regulatory
board to determine course approval. Social workers participating in this course will receive 6 continuing education clock hours.”




