

Advancing Motivational Interviewing

Facilitating Change and Achieving Success



Ernie Marshall is co-founder of Change Partnership, LLC. He has worked in a variety of public and private agencies in direct practice and administrative roles for more than 25 years. He is currently a Treatment Supervisor for the State of Wisconsin. He holds a Master's degree in Social Work. He is a member of the Motivational Interviewing Network of Trainers (MINT) and has been conducting training for more than 15 years.



Motivational Interviewing (MI) is an evidence-based process that addresses ambivalence to change.

- Identify and describe MI
- Identify and demonstrate complex reflections within the four MI processes
- Identify and demonstrate strategies to elicit and respond to change talk
- Demonstrate an ability to deliver MI beyond a beginning level

Who should attend: Those who have completed beginner training and are looking to advance their skills.

When: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Where: Workforce Connections 2615 East Avenue South. La Crosse

Cost: \$99; additional \$10 for 6 CEs

Register at:

www.eventbrite.com/e/advancing-motivational-interviewing-tickets-33057117729

Workforce Connections, Inc. administers employment and training programs funded through a variety of sources including the United States Department of Labor, the Wisconsin Department of Workforce Development, the Western Wisconsin Workforce Development and Inc., local employers, and community organizations.

Workforce Connections, Inc. is an affirmative action/equal opportunity employer/program. Workforce Connections, Inc. does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the overvision of services or employment. If you need this printed material interpreted or in a different form, or if you need assistance in using this service, please contact us. Deaf, hearing or speech impaired callers may reach us through the Wisconsin Relay System at 1-800-WI-RELAY (947-3529)



Advancing Motivational Interviewing Course Outline

Day One

Start Time	End Time	Topic
8:30 a.m.	8:45 a.m.	Welcome, Intro, Overview of Objectives
8:45 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	Brief Review of MI
9:30 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	Break
9:40 a.m.	10:50 a.m.	The Spirit of MI — a deeper look
10:50 a.m.	11:00	Break
11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Small group exercises
12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	Complex Reflections/Exercises
1:50 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Break
2:00 p.m.	2:50 p.m.	Eliciting and Responding to Change Talk/Exercises
2:50 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Putting it all together/Exercises
4:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Q & A, Wrap Up and Evaluations

Please contact Leslie Barfknecht at <u>leslie@clientdriventherapy.com</u> or (608) 415-9235 if you need special accommodations or if you have questions, concerns and/or grievances.

Attendees must successfully complete the post-exam, and complete the participant satisfaction evaluation in order to receive certificate of credit. (No partial credit awarded.) Certificates will be distributed by email after completion of the training within one week.

"Change Partnership, LLC, Provider #1509, is approved as a provider for social work continuing education by the Association of Social Work Boards (ASWB), <u>www.aswb.org</u>, through the Approved Continuing Education (ACE) program. Change Partnership, LLC maintains responsibility for the program. ASWB Approved Period: <u>2/17/18</u>. Social workers should contact their regulatory board to determine course approval. Social workers participating in this course will receive 6 continuing education clock hours."